PUMPKIN
(J

TRANSYLVANIA UNIVERSITY

Sponsored by:
BLUE GRASS

COMMUNITY
FOUNDATION

WE’RE IN IT FOR GOOD.

TRANSYLVANIA

UNIVERSITY

B Tables

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17.
18
()

. Lexington Police Department

. ThriveTU and Habitat

. ODK and ACS

. TCO and Chi Omega

. CRU and Interfaith Alliance

. SAA and Bookstore

. TAB and TUYAC

. Accounting and Sodexo

. The Rambler and SAB

. Dean of the University and Registrar
. Bluegrass Community Foundation
. TEAL and TUnity

. AOIl and Phi Alpha Theta

. Theatre Guild and Culinary Club

. Phi Tau and PhiDE

. Phi Alpha Delta and KEASP

Young Americans for Freedom and Transy
College Republicans

. Phi Alpha Delta and SGA

Pumpkin Lighting
Superfecta

Bathrooms

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

French Club and German Club

Kappa Alpha Order and College Democrats
CAPE and Circle K

God's Pantry

Legends Kids Club

Athletics (SAAC) and Volleyball

Softball and Sigma Tau Delta

Lexington Public Library

Live Green Lexington

The Plantory

Sherriff's Department

Facilities

Panhellenic Council and Delta Delta Delta
Cumulus Radio

Ampersand

Commonwealth Smiles

Fayette County Public Schools
Grassroots Pharmacy

Lexington Fire Department

@ Rain Location
@ Information Area

B Bounce House




